ALEXEI BERTEIG

Cinematographer, Camera Operator (IATSE 669)

DRAMA

Midsummer’s Nightmare ( A+E)

Rockstar (Short)

No Pets or Foreigners (Pilot)

Sans Vinegar (Short)

A Part/Apart (Short)

Section 4 (Short)

Friends In The City (12 x segments)
Heliograms (5 short films)

Good Guys Can't Afford Us (starring. Caterina Murino)
Inseparable (Feature, starring Kevin Spacey)
Walking The Dead (Feature)

Open Return (Short)

Goldfish (Short)

On the Wings of an Emperor (Feature)

DOCUMENTARY

Before The Flood (Leonardo DiCaprio)

BBC - The Travel Show - “Designed In China”
Canola Council of Canada - “Father of Canola”
License To Farm

Discovery “How China Works”

“Two Men In China” (Australia)

BBC Fast Track, Beijing to Paris race

BBC “Changing Fortunes”

BBC Fast Track

The South China Seas (TV France)

BBC Green China Rising

MTV Wold Stage

Green Cities (pilot, Shanghai TV)

Chemical World Tour (TV France)

Bjorn Bertoft (Sweden)

BBC Hot Cities, Shanghai Segment

BBC Chateau Margaux Wines, China segment
BBC Fast Track

Private Jet Set (TV pilot, CCTV)

Hellespont (Shanghai Ship Launch)

The Mountain Movers (CCTV 9)

The Perfect Divorce (GLOBAL, Canada)

COMMERCIALS

Lulu Lemon Recruitment AD (Urban Productions)
Disney Shanghai Grand Opening Musical Performances
Emirates Airlines TVC

Mercedes C-Class Studio Shoot

UNICEF hotline starring Chen Kun

Zhong Guo Ren Shou (China National Insurance)

Xin Net Dot Com

Varicam
DSLR
DSLR
C300
ALEXA
ALEXA
DSLR
DSLR
RED ONE
RED
F900
HD

HD

SD

Amira
Mixed
4K

HD / 4K
F5
DSLR
EX-3
DSLR
EX-3
EX-3
ALEXA
EX-3
EX-3
EX-3
HD
EX-3
F900
EX-3
HD
HD
SD

SD

5D Raw
Broadcast
ALEXA
1D-C
ALEXA
ALEXA
ALEXA

(778) 952-2206
Email: alexei@berteig.com
Showreel: www.fashionerfilms.com

“C” Cam / 2nd Unit DP
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “B” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Producer

Writer, Director

“A” Cam Pickup shots
Cinematographer
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam

Cinematographer / “A” Cam, Beijing Unit
Cinematographer / Drone Op
Cinematographer / Producer
Co-Director, Cinematographer
Cinematographer

Cinematographer BEUJING
Cinematographer BEUJING
Cinematographer BEUJING
Cinematographer SEOUL
Cinematographer

Cinematographer BEUJING
Cinematographer
Director/Cinematographer

Camera

Camera

Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam BEIJING
Cinematographer / “A” Cam BEIJING
Camera

Camera

Director, Cinematographer

Writer, Director, Cinematographer

Cine’pher / Drone / Ronin / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam

1st Assistant Cinematographer
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Director / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam

2016
2014
2014
2014
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2010
2009
2006
2006
2000

2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2004
2002

2016
2016
2015
2014
2013
2013
2013

Alexei Berteig - Director / Cinematographer - CHINA: 186-1287-5445 - CANADA: 416-938-0017 - alexei@berteig.com 1



Ford Kouga

Volkswagen Beetle “Gene”
Dinoland Theme Park
Maybelline BB Cream

Marie Claire - Summer Issue
BMW "Joy" concept car launch
San Ya Tourism

Quan Jia Mei

Meng Jie (Mendale)

3-D
PIXOMONDO / Wanda - “Ski Resort”

MICRO FILMS / PROMOTIONAL

Microsoft New Technologies / ELEX

Lexus Theme Film for China National Event
Berteig Consulting - Learning Events Promo
Omega 007 Beijing Event with Daniel Craig

Audi Dealer Training Programme

Goldman Sachs “10,000 Women”

China National Insurance Promo

Daimler Greater China Annual Event Film
PIXOMONDO / Wanda - “Dance”

China National Insurance Recruitment Film
Mercedes C-Class Development

Mercedes C-Class China Promo

Porsche Carrerra Cup - Tokyo, Kuala Lampur, Shanghai
Maybelline with Gem - (TVC BTS)

Audi Innovation Awards Promo

PIXOMONDO / WANDA “Space / Fly”

Mercedes A-Class Concept Car

Four Seasons Beijing (5x microfilm)

Johnnie Walker House Beijing

Mercedes A-Class Launch BTS

Lenovo “Rock Star” internal event video
Volkswagen “Best Driver” Race

U.N. Women “One Woman” feat. Zhang Liang Ying
Four Seasons Beijing (10 x Microfilms)

Mercedes Benz Dealership Awards

Volkswagen Partner Support Programme
Volkswagen "Joy"

L'Oreal B.T.S. with Fan Bing Bing , Li Bing Bing
Mercedes “The Best Or Nothing”

L'Oreal @ Cannes with Fan Bing Bing, Li Bing Bing
L'Oreal B.T.S. with Fan Bing Bing

Maybelline @ N.Y. Fashion Week (3 x Micro Films)
City of the Future (JCS Israeal)

Adidas NBA - Dwight Howard in Shanghai

Tiens

MUSIC VIDEO

Man Jiang ”Yi Wan Tien”
Man Jiang “Ming Nian”

DSLR
ALEXA
RED ONE
DSLR
RED ONE
RED ONE
DSLR
RED ONE
RED ONE

Epic

4K Mixed
4K Mixed
4K Mixed
FS7
C-300
C-300
Mixed
C-300
Epic
Mixed
C-300
C-300
FS-700
DSLR
ALEXA
Epic
1D-C
ALEXA
ALEXA
DSLR
DSLR
DSLR
DSLR
ALEXA
DSLR
EX-3
DSLR
DSLR
Sony F3
EX-3
DSLR
DSLR/EX-3
F900

HD

HD

16mm
16mm

Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Gaffer

Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam

Cinematographer / “A” Cam

Camera Operator
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “B” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Director / “A” Cam

Director

Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Director / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Director / Cinematographer
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam

Director, Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Director / Cinematographer / “A” Cam

Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
“A” Cam

Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Director, Camera CANNES
Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Director

Assistant Cinematographer
Director, Cinematographer
Cinematographer

Cinematographer / “A” Cam
Cinematographer / “A” Cam

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010

2014

2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2008
2007
2007

2007
2007

Alexei Berteig - Director / Cinematographer - CHINA: 186-1287-5445 - CANADA: 416-938-0017 - alexei@berteig.com 2



