## **ALEXEI BERTEIG**

Cinematographer, Camera Operator (IATSE 669)

(778) 952-2206

Email: alexei@berteig.com

Showreel: www.fashionerfilms.com

## **DRAMA**

Midsummer's Nightmare ( A+E )	Varicam	"C" Cam / 2nd Unit DP	2016
Rockstar (Short)	DSLR	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2014
No Pets or Foreigners (Pilot)	DSLR	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2014
Sans Vinegar (Short)	C300	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2014
A Part/Apart (Short)	ALEXA	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2012
Section 4 (Short)	ALEXA	Cinematographer / "B" Cam	2012
Friends In The City (12 x segments)	DSLR	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2012
Heliograms (5 short films)	DSLR	Producer	2012
Good Guys Can't Afford Us (starring. Caterina Murino)	RED ONE	Writer, Director	2012
Inseparable (Feature, starring Kevin Spacey)	RED	"A" Cam Pickup shots	2010
Walking The Dead (Feature)	F900	Cinematographer	2009
Open Return (Short)	HD	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2006
Goldfish (Short)	HD	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2006
On the Wings of an Emperor (Feature)	SD	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2000

## **DOCUMENTARY**

Before The Flood (Leonardo DiCaprio)	Amira	Cinematographer / "A" Cam, Beijing Unit	2016
BBC - The Travel Show - "Designed In China"	Mixed	Cinematographer / Drone Op	2016
Canola Council of Canada - "Father of Canola"	4K	Cinematographer / Producer	2016
License To Farm	HD / 4K	Co-Director, Cinematographer	2015
Discovery "How China Works"	F5	Cinematographer	2014
"Two Men In China" (Australia)	DSLR	Cinematographer BEIJING	2013
BBC Fast Track, Beijing to Paris race	EX-3	Cinematographer BEIJING	2013
BBC "Changing Fortunes"	DSLR	Cinematographer BEIJING	2012
BBC Fast Track	EX-3	Cinematographer SEOUL	2011
The South China Seas (TV France)	EX-3	Cinematographer	2011
BBC Green China Rising	ALEXA	Cinematographer BEIJING	2011
MTV Wold Stage	EX-3	Cinematographer	2011
Green Cities (pilot, Shanghai TV)	EX-3	Director/Cinematographer	2010
Chemical World Tour (TV France)	EX-3	Camera	2010
Bjorn Bertoft (Sweden)	HD	Camera	2010
BBC Hot Cities, Shanghai Segment	EX-3	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2009
BBC Chateau Margaux Wines, China segment	F900	Cinematographer / "A" Cam BEIJING	2008
BBC Fast Track	EX-3	Cinematographer / "A" Cam BEIJING	2008
Private Jet Set (TV pilot, CCTV)	HD	Camera	2008
Hellespont (Shanghai Ship Launch)	HD	Camera	2007
The Mountain Movers (CCTV 9)	SD	Director, Cinematographer	2004
The Perfect Divorce (GLOBAL, Canada)	SD	Writer, Director, Cinematographer	2002

## **COMMERCIALS**

Lulu Lemon Recruitment AD (Urban Productions)	5D Raw	Cine'pher / Drone / Ronin / "A" Cam	2016
Disney Shanghai Grand Opening Musical Performances	Broadcast	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2016
Emirates Airlines TVC	ALEXA	1st Assistant Cinematographer	2015
Mercedes C-Class Studio Shoot	1D-C	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2014
UNICEF hotline starring Chen Kun	ALEXA	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2013
Zhong Guo Ren Shou (China National Insurance)	ALEXA	Director / "A" Cam	2013
Xin Net Dot Com	ALEXA	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2013

Ford Kouga	DSLR	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2012
Volkswagen Beetle "Gene"	ALEXA	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2012
Dinoland Theme Park	RED ONE	Gaffer	2012
Maybelline BB Cream	DSLR	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2011
Marie Claire - Summer Issue	RED ONE	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2011
BMW "Joy" concept car launch	RED ONE	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2010
San Ya Tourism	DSLR	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2010
Quan Jia Mei	RED ONE	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2010
Meng Jie (Mendale)	RED ONE	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2010
3-D			
PIXOMONDO / Wanda - "Ski Resort"	Epic	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2014
MICRO FILMS / PROMOTIONAL			
MICRO FILMS / PROMOTIONAL			
Microsoft New Technologies / ELEX	4K Mixed	Camera Operator	2016
Lexus Theme Film for China National Event	4K Mixed	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2016
Berteig Consulting - Learning Events Promo	4K Mixed	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2016
Omega 007 Beijing Event with Daniel Craig	FS7	Cinematographer / "B" Cam	2015
Audi Dealer Training Programme	C-300	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2015
Goldman Sachs "10,000 Women"	C-300	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2015
China National Insurance Promo	Mixed	Director / "A" Cam	2014
Daimler Greater China Annual Event Film	C-300	Director	2014
PIXOMONDO / Wanda - "Dance"	Epic	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2014
China National Insurance Recruitment Film	Mixed	Director / "A" Cam	2014
Mercedes C-Class Development	C-300	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2014
Mercedes C-Class China Promo	C-300	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2014
Porsche Carrerra Cup - Tokyo, Kuala Lampur, Shanghai	FS-700 DSLR	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2014 2014
Maybelline with Gem - (TVC BTS) Audi Innovation Awards Promo	ALEXA	Cinematographer / "A" Cam Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2014
PIXOMONDO / WANDA "Space / Fly"	Epic	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2014
Mercedes A-Class Concept Car	1D-C	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2014
Four Seasons Beijing (5x microfilm)	ALEXA	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2014
Johnnie Walker House Beijing	ALEXA	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2013
Mercedes A-Class Launch BTS	DSLR	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2013
Lenovo "Rock Star" internal event video	DSLR	Director / Cinematographer	2013
Volkswagen "Best Driver" Race	DSLR	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2013
U.N. Women "One Woman" feat. Zhang Liang Ying	DSLR	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2013
Four Seasons Beijing (10 x Microfilms)	ALEXA	Director, Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2013
Mercedes Benz Dealership Awards	DSLR	Director / Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2012
Volkswagen Partner Support Programme	EX-3	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2012
Volkswagen "Joy"	DSLR	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2012
L'Oreal B.T.S. with Fan Bing Bing , Li Bing Bing	DSLR	"A" Cam	2012
Mercedes "The Best Or Nothing"	Sony F3	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2011
L'Oreal @ Cannes with Fan Bing Bing, Li Bing Bing	EX-3	Director, Camera CANNES	2011
L'Oreal B.T.S. with Fan Bing Bing	DSLR	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2011
Maybelline @ N.Y. Fashion Week (3 x Micro Films)	DSLR/EX-3	Director	2011
City of the Future (JCS Israeal)	F900	Assistant Cinematographer	2008
Adidas NBA - Dwight Howard in Shanghai	HD	Director, Cinematographer	2007
Tiens	HD	Cinematographer	2007
MUSIC VIDEO			
Man Jiang "Yi Wan Tien"	16mm	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2007
Man Jiang "Ming Nian"	16mm	Cinematographer / "A" Cam	2007